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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC

Pass 21 1:40.503 1 1:40.503 *

Pass 37 3:17.785 2 1:37.282 *

Pass 53 4:54.500 3 1:36.715 *

Pass 69 6:31.509 4 1:37.009

Pass 86 8:08.204 5 1:36.695 *

Pass 104 9:44.643 6 1:36.439 *

Pass 120 11:21.683 7 1:37.040

Pass 135 12:58.941 8 1:37.258

Pass 151 14:36.272 9 1:37.331

Pass 166 16:13.403 10 1:37.131

Pass 180 17:49.425 11 1:36.022 *

Pass 195 19:25.505 12 1:36.080

Pass 210 21:01.593 13 1:36.088

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

Pass 22 1:41.575 1 1:41.575 *

Pass 38 3:18.762 2 1:37.187 *

Pass 54 4:56.032 3 1:37.270

Pass 70 6:32.854 4 1:36.822 *

Pass 87 8:09.840 5 1:36.986

Pass 105 9:48.041 6 1:38.201

Pass 121 11:24.857 7 1:36.816 *

Pass 136 13:02.020 8 1:37.163

Pass 152 14:38.270 9 1:36.250 *

Pass 167 16:14.388 10 1:36.118 *

Pass 184 17:52.288 11 1:37.900

Pass 198 19:29.608 12 1:37.320

Pass 213 21:05.874 13 1:36.266

No 23 MASURE YANN

Pass 26 1:45.461 1 1:45.461 *

Pass 42 3:23.439 2 1:37.978 *

Pass 58 5:00.225 3 1:36.786 *

Pass 74 6:37.894 4 1:37.669

Pass 91 8:16.543 5 1:38.649

Pass 110 9:58.089 6 1:41.546

Pass 125 11:37.500 7 1:39.411

Pass 141 13:18.133 8 1:40.633

Pass 157 14:58.852 9 1:40.719

Pass 172 16:41.831 10 1:42.979

Pass 188 18:25.431 11 1:43.600

Pass 203 20:05.882 12 1:40.451

Pass 217 21:48.175 13 1:42.293

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER

Pass 33 2:04.933 1 2:04.933 *

Pass 49 4:07.358 2 2:02.425 *

Pass 65 6:07.557 3 2:00.199 *

Pass 85 8:08.152 4 2:00.595

Pass 111 10:07.433 5 1:59.281 *

Pass 130 12:05.000 6 1:57.567 *

Pass 149 14:04.636 7 1:59.636

Pass 164 16:03.574 8 1:58.938

Pass 186 18:01.732 9 1:58.158

Pass 202 19:59.532 10 1:57.800

Pass 218 21:59.014 11 1:59.482

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 19 1:37.196 1 1:37.196 *

Pass 34 3:09.760 2 1:32.564 **

Pass 50 4:42.467 3 1:32.707

Pass 66 6:15.406 4 1:32.939

Pass 82 7:48.136 5 1:32.730

Pass 101 9:21.381 6 1:33.245

Pass 117 10:53.837 7 1:32.456 *

Pass 132 12:27.130 8 1:33.293

Pass 147 13:59.530 9 1:32.400 *

Pass 162 15:32.743 10 1:33.213

Pass 178 17:06.134 11 1:33.391

Pass 191 18:39.448 12 1:33.314

Pass 205 20:13.876 13 1:34.428

No 60 CRETIN THIERRY

Pass 28 1:49.242 1 1:49.242 *

Pass 45 3:31.768 2 1:42.526 *

Pass 61 5:15.223 3 1:43.455

Pass 79 6:58.784 4 1:43.561

Pass 97 8:40.854 5 1:42.070 *

Pass 115 10:22.238 6 1:41.384 *

Pass 129 12:03.989 7 1:41.751

Pass 144 13:44.612 8 1:40.623 *

Pass 160 15:25.414 9 1:40.802

Pass 176 17:05.690 10 1:40.276 *

Pass 193 18:46.004 11 1:40.314

Pass 208 20:24.413 12 1:38.409 *

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 31 1:52.530 1 1:52.530 *

Pass 46 3:34.406 2 1:41.876 *

Pass 63 5:17.024 3 1:42.618
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No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 78 6:58.509 4 1:41.485 *

Pass 96 8:39.267 5 1:40.758 *

Pass 114 10:20.848 6 1:41.581

Pass 128 12:03.878 7 1:43.030

Pass 145 13:45.422 8 1:41.544

Pass 161 15:26.227 9 1:40.805

Pass 179 17:07.473 10 1:41.246

Pass 194 18:48.385 11 1:40.912

Pass 209 20:30.623 12 1:42.238

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

Pass 20 1:38.203 1 1:38.203 *

Pass 35 3:10.499 2 1:32.296 **

Pass 51 4:43.049 3 1:32.550

Pass 67 6:15.807 4 1:32.758

Pass 83 7:48.735 5 1:32.928

Pass 102 9:21.827 6 1:33.092

Pass 119 10:54.595 7 1:32.768

Pass 133 12:27.783 8 1:33.188

Pass 148 13:59.867 9 1:32.084 *

Pass 163 15:32.880 10 1:33.013

Pass 175 17:03.846 11 1:30.966 **

Pass 189 18:35.102 12 1:31.256

Pass 204 20:06.199 13 1:31.097

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 18 1:37.173 1 1:37.173 **

Pass 36 3:11.331 2 1:34.158 *

Pass 52 4:44.017 3 1:32.686 *

Pass 68 6:17.088 4 1:33.071

Pass 84 7:50.049 5 1:32.961

Pass 103 9:22.201 6 1:32.152 **

Pass 118 10:54.204 7 1:32.003 **

Pass 131 12:26.055 8 1:31.851 **

Pass 146 13:57.367 9 1:31.312 **

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

Pass 32 1:53.210 1 1:53.210 *

Pass 48 3:37.155 2 1:43.945 *

Pass 64 5:21.945 3 1:44.790

Pass 81 7:07.542 4 1:45.597

Pass 99 8:53.616 5 1:46.074

Pass 116 10:40.631 6 1:47.015

Pass 134 12:28.603 7 1:47.972

Pass 150 14:15.985 8 1:47.382

Pass 165 16:03.604 9 1:47.619

Pass 181 17:49.484 10 1:45.880

Pass 200 19:34.773 11 1:45.289

Pass 215 21:21.478 12 1:46.705

No 82 GACHET YVAN

Pass 23 1:43.373 1 1:43.373 *

Pass 39 3:20.826 2 1:37.453 *

Pass 55 4:58.668 3 1:37.842

Pass 71 6:36.492 4 1:37.824

Pass 90 8:14.447 5 1:37.955

Pass 108 9:51.260 6 1:36.813 *

Pass 124 11:27.835 7 1:36.575 *

Pass 139 13:04.182 8 1:36.347 *

Pass 155 14:39.693 9 1:35.511 *

Pass 169 16:15.347 10 1:35.654

Pass 182 17:50.671 11 1:35.324 *

Pass 196 19:25.725 12 1:35.054 *

Pass 211 21:01.809 13 1:36.084

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT

Pass 25 1:45.181 1 1:45.181 *

Pass 41 3:22.571 2 1:37.390 *

Pass 57 4:59.240 3 1:36.669 *

Pass 73 6:37.307 4 1:38.067

Pass 89 8:13.836 5 1:36.529 *

Pass 107 9:50.290 6 1:36.454 *

Pass 123 11:26.572 7 1:36.282 *

Pass 138 13:02.919 8 1:36.347

Pass 154 14:39.232 9 1:36.313

Pass 170 16:15.727 10 1:36.495

Pass 183 17:51.464 11 1:35.737 *

Pass 197 19:26.239 12 1:34.775 *

Pass 212 21:01.955 13 1:35.716

No 118 SWEENEY MIKE

Pass 29 1:49.287 1 1:49.287 *

Pass 43 3:24.165 2 1:34.878 *

Pass 59 5:00.986 3 1:36.821

Pass 75 6:39.840 4 1:38.854

Pass 92 8:17.396 5 1:37.556

Pass 109 9:54.334 6 1:36.938

Pass 11:30.000 7 1:35.666

Pass 140 13:09.023 8 1:39.023

Pass 156 14:46.655 9 1:37.632

Pass 171 16:25.530 10 1:38.875

Pass 187 18:06.534 11 1:41.004

Pass 201 19:46.260 12 1:39.726

Pass 216 21:27.363 13 1:41.103
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No 173 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 30 1:51.715 1 1:51.715 *

Pass 47 3:35.274 2 1:43.559 *

Pass 62 5:16.564 3 1:41.290 *

Pass 77 6:57.579 4 1:41.015 *

Pass 95 8:39.085 5 1:41.506

Pass 113 10:20.059 6 1:40.974 *

Pass 127 12:02.674 7 1:42.615

Pass 143 13:44.156 8 1:41.482

Pass 159 15:24.916 9 1:40.760 *

Pass 177 17:05.927 10 1:41.011

Pass 192 18:45.490 11 1:39.563 *

Pass 207 20:23.733 12 1:38.243 *

No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK

Pass 24 1:44.206 1 1:44.206 *

Pass 40 3:21.577 2 1:37.371 *

Pass 56 4:58.997 3 1:37.420

Pass 72 6:36.687 4 1:37.690

Pass 88 8:12.795 5 1:36.108 *

Pass 106 9:48.801 6 1:36.006 *

Pass 122 11:25.652 7 1:36.851

Pass 137 13:02.561 8 1:36.909

Pass 153 14:38.925 9 1:36.364

Pass 168 16:15.067 10 1:36.142

Pass 185 17:53.845 11 1:38.778

Pass 199 19:32.207 12 1:38.362

Pass 214 21:10.621 13 1:38.414

No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 27 1:48.681 1 1:48.681 *

Pass 44 3:29.809 2 1:41.128 *

Pass 60 5:11.406 3 1:41.597

Pass 76 6:52.725 4 1:41.319

Pass 93 8:34.795 5 1:42.070

Pass 112 10:15.508 6 1:40.713 *

Pass 126 11:57.231 7 1:41.723

Pass 142 13:37.123 8 1:39.892 *

Pass 158 15:16.939 9 1:39.816 *

Pass 173 16:56.735 10 1:39.796 *

Pass 190 18:36.769 11 1:40.034

Pass 206 20:16.617 12 1:39.848

No 916 VAUZELLE PHILIPPE


